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**Fund 606

**Appropriation 606025111.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025111.000 WW OPE - W OP - DEPARTMENT          0.00     51023.88

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /4142749 PAYROLL FUND 09/01/2017 41427          0.00      11636.91    -254386.19         0.00A WW Salaries          0.00

  /  /4142749 PAYROLL FUND 09/01/2017 41427          0.00        698.83    -255085.02         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /4142749 PAYROLL FUND 09/01/2017 41427          0.00        163.45    -255248.47         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /4143749 PAYROLL FUND 09/01/2017 41437          0.00        826.12    -256074.59         0.00A WW Salaries          0.00

  /  /4143749 PAYROLL FUND 09/01/2017 41437          0.00         51.23    -256125.82         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /4143749 PAYROLL FUND 09/01/2017 41437          0.00         11.99    -256137.81         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /4149949 PAYROLL FUND 09/15/2017 41499          0.00      24493.84    -280631.65         0.00A WW Salaries          0.00

  /  /4149949 PAYROLL FUND 09/15/2017 41499          0.00       1495.61    -282127.26         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /4149949 PAYROLL FUND 09/15/2017 41499          0.00        349.80    -282477.06         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

  /  /4165149 PAYROLL FUND 09/29/2017 41651          0.00      24493.84    -306970.90         0.00A WW Salaries v         0.00

  /  /4165149 PAYROLL FUND 09/29/2017 41651          0.00       1495.61    -308466.51         0.00A Empr Liability FICA v         0.00

  /  /4165149 PAYROLL FUND 09/29/2017 41651          0.00        349.80    -308816.31         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare v         0.00

  /  /4165149 PAYROLL FUND 09/29/2017 41651          0.00     -24493.84    -284322.47         0.00A WW Salaries v         0.00

  /  /4165149 PAYROLL FUND 09/29/2017 41651          0.00      -1495.61    -282826.86         0.00A Empr Liability FICA v         0.00

  /  /4165149 PAYROLL FUND 09/29/2017 41651          0.00       -349.80    -282477.06         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare v         0.00

  /  /4165449 PAYROLL FUND 09/29/2017 41654          0.00      10519.72    -292996.78         0.00A WW Salaries          0.00

  /  /4165449 PAYROLL FUND 09/29/2017 41654          0.00        629.21    -293625.99         0.00A Empr Liability FICA          0.00

  /  /4165449 PAYROLL FUND 09/29/2017 41654          0.00        147.17    -293773.16         0.00A Empr Liability Medicare          0.00

0.00 51023.880.00Appropriation # 606025111.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025111.000 0.00 51023.880.000.00

**Appropriation 606025118.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025118.000 WW INS OTHER THAN GROUP          0.00       336.50

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

09/08/201721845145 ISU 09/25/2017 41586          0.00        336.50     -30417.83         0.00A F-250 ADD ON          0.00PKG81110168

0.00 336.500.00Appropriation # 606025118.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025118.000 0.00 336.500.000.00

**Appropriation 606025123.000



HISTORY_BY_APPR.FRX

Date: 10/03/2017 02:03:54 PM

Installed by the TOWN OF SELLERSBURG-2015

Appropriation Detail History

Page : 2

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025123.000 WW INPRS          0.00      6624.39

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

  /  /41434166 INPRS CIVIL 09/01/2017 41434          0.00       1652.45     -32806.40         0.00A WW INPRS 6573          0.00

  /  /41505166 INPRS CIVIL 09/15/2017 41505          0.00       3478.14     -36284.54         0.00A WW INPRS 6573          0.00

  /  /41661166 INPRS CIVIL 09/29/2017 41661          0.00       1493.80     -37778.34         0.00A WW INPRS 6573          0.00

0.00 6624.390.00Appropriation # 606025123.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025123.000 0.00 6624.390.000.00

**Appropriation 606025124.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025124.000 WW GROUP HEALTH          0.00      4417.92

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

07/24/201721815162 DEARBORN NATIONAL

LIFE INS CO

09/01/2017 41450          0.00        176.72     -29572.58         0.00A WW PORTION          0.00F007360

  /  /41469528 HUMANA INSURANCE

CO

09/01/2017 41469          0.00       3766.83     -33339.41         0.00A GROUP HEALTH          0.00

09/19/201721826483 METLIFE GROUP

BENEFITS

09/19/2017 41522          0.00        302.35     -33641.76         0.00A WW PORTION          0.00TM05712390

09/26/201721862162 DEARBORN NATIONAL

LIFE INS CO

09/26/2017 41684          0.00        172.02     -33813.78         0.00A WW PORTION          0.00F007360

0.00 4417.920.00Appropriation # 606025124.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025124.000 0.00 4417.920.000.00

**Appropriation 606025131.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025131.000 WW UNIFORMS          0.00       330.75

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

08/30/2017218411 G&K SERVICES 09/25/2017 41582          0.00         45.54      -3374.23         0.00A UNIFORM SERVICES          0.006137601813

09/06/2017218411 G&K SERVICES 09/25/2017 41582          0.00        166.13      -3540.36         0.00A UNIFORM SERVICES          0.006137603627

08/23/2017218411 G&K SERVICES 09/25/2017 41582          0.00        119.08      -3659.44         0.00A UNIFORM SERVICES          0.006137599891

0.00 330.750.00Appropriation # 606025131.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025131.000 0.00 330.750.000.00

**Appropriation 606025213.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025213.000 WW OFFICE SUPPLIES          0.00        43.96

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

08/31/20172185078 MENARDS 09/25/2017 41591          0.00         43.96     -11128.04         0.00A CASCADE COMPLETE          0.0051326

0.00 43.960.00Appropriation # 606025213.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025213.000 0.00 43.960.000.00

**Appropriation 606025225.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025225.000 WW GASOLINE          0.00       898.07

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

09/05/201721849559 MAKOWSKY OIL-KEY OIL

CO

09/25/2017 41590          0.00        512.89      -9176.07         0.00A FUEL WW          0.00199594

09/09/201721859559 MAKOWSKY OIL-KEY OIL

CO

09/21/2017 41647          0.00        385.18      -9561.25         0.00A WW PORTION FUEL          0.00199621

0.00 898.070.00Appropriation # 606025225.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025225.000 0.00 898.070.000.00

**Appropriation 606025313.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025313.000 WW CONTRACTUAL SVCS          0.00     13367.07

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

09/11/201721855366 STANTEC INC 09/25/2017 41596          0.00       7713.00      -9889.05         0.00A SELLERSBURG WW SVCS          0.001249845

08/11/201721855366 STANTEC INC 09/25/2017 41596          0.00       5654.07     -15543.12         0.00A PHOSPHORUS REMOVAL          0.001237385

0.00 13367.070.00Appropriation # 606025313.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025313.000 0.00 13367.070.000.00

**Appropriation 606025314.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025314.000 WW CONSULTING          0.00       800.00

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

08/31/20172184366 H. J. UMBAUGH &

ASSOCIATES LLP

09/25/2017 41584          0.00        300.00      -7154.50         0.00A BONDS DISCLOSURE          0.00149515

08/31/20172184494 HR AFFILIATES LLC 09/25/2017 41585          0.00        500.00      -7654.50         0.00A SPLIT SEPT ADVANCED          0.00IVC0500000484

18

0.00 800.000.00Appropriation # 606025314.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025314.000 0.00 800.000.000.00

**Appropriation 606025319.000
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TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025319.000 WW TREATMENT TESTING          0.00      2341.96

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

08/31/201721831512 BECKMAR

LABORATORIES

09/25/2017 41572          0.00        646.00      -7078.09         0.00A CHEMICALS          0.0000007256

08/31/201721831512 BECKMAR

LABORATORIES

09/25/2017 41572          0.00        420.00      -7498.09         0.00A COLIFROM ANALYSIS          0.0000007258

08/30/20172183487 CULLIGAN WATER

SYSTEMS

09/25/2017 41575          0.00         36.00      -7534.09         0.00A MONTHLY RENTAL          0.001033609

08/04/201721842681 HACH COMPANY 09/25/2017 41583          0.00        529.15      -8063.24         0.00A CHEMICALS          0.0010575086

08/31/201721851100 NORTH  CENTRAL

LABORATORIES

09/25/2017 41592          0.00         29.73      -8092.97         0.00A QA, QA/QC-WW          0.00395071

09/05/201721851100 NORTH  CENTRAL

LABORATORIES

09/25/2017 41592          0.00        226.81      -8319.78         0.00A 5LB D-20 YSI5906          0.00395162

08/29/201721851100 NORTH  CENTRAL

LABORATORIES

09/25/2017 41592          0.00        454.27      -8774.05         0.00A NCL GLASS FILTERS,          0.00394901

0.00 2341.960.00Appropriation # 606025319.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025319.000 0.00 2341.960.000.00

**Appropriation 606025321.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025321.000 WW POSTAGE          0.00      1867.18

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

08/30/201721816206 U S POST OFFICE 09/01/2017 41452          0.00       1867.18      -8216.01         0.00A POSTAGE WATER/WW          0.0020170830

0.00 1867.180.00Appropriation # 606025321.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025321.000 0.00 1867.180.000.00

**Appropriation 606025323.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025323.000 WW PHONES/INTERNET          0.00      1929.22

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

09/06/201721827437 AT&T LONG DISTANCE 09/25/2017 41568          0.00         89.80     -20713.91         0.00A WW PORTION          0.00838425122

09/07/20172182851 AT&T 09/25/2017 41569          0.00       1412.00     -22125.91         0.00A WW PORTION          0.00812246703009

09/19/201721858252 VERIZON WIRELESS 09/21/2017 41641          0.00         50.49     -22176.40         0.00A BLINCOE CELL PHONE          0.009792473939

09/19/201721858252 VERIZON WIRELESS 09/21/2017 41641          0.00         50.49     -22226.89         0.00A KEARNEY CELL PHONE          0.009792473939

09/19/201721858252 VERIZON WIRELESS 09/21/2017 41641          0.00        135.98     -22362.87         0.00A EQUIPMENT CHARGES          0.009792473939

09/19/201721858252 VERIZON WIRELESS 09/21/2017 41641          0.00         50.49     -22413.36         0.00A HUTCHINSON CELL          0.009792473939

09/19/201721858252 VERIZON WIRELESS 09/21/2017 41641          0.00         53.67     -22467.03         0.00A BLEVINS CELL PHONE          0.009792473939

09/19/201721858252 VERIZON WIRELESS 09/21/2017 41641          0.00         20.61     -22487.64         0.00A MCCUTCHEON SPLIT          0.009792473939

09/19/201721858252 VERIZON WIRELESS 09/21/2017 41641          0.00         50.49     -22538.13         0.00A HAAS CELL PHONE          0.009792473939

09/19/201721858252 VERIZON WIRELESS 09/21/2017 41641          0.00         20.06     -22558.19         0.00A DIETZ INTERNET CARD          0.009792473939
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VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

09/19/201721858252 VERIZON WIRELESS 09/21/2017 41641          0.00         -4.86     -22553.33         0.00A CREDIT ALEXANDER          0.009792473939

0.00 1929.220.00Appropriation # 606025323.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025323.000 0.00 1929.220.000.00

**Appropriation 606025344.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025344.000 WW MISC REPAIRS          0.00      3967.93

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

08/31/201721832583 BEST EQUIPMENT 09/25/2017 41573          0.00       3747.78      -4474.75         0.00A REPAIRS TO VAC CON          0.00SI84319

08/22/201721853835 PLUMBERS SUPPLY 09/25/2017 41594          0.00         18.79      -4493.54         0.00A REPAIR URINAL          0.008505807

08/25/20172185788 WOLF GLASS 09/25/2017 41598          0.00        201.36      -4694.90         0.00A REPAIR DOOR          0.0082268

0.00 3967.930.00Appropriation # 606025344.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025344.000 0.00 3967.930.000.00

**Appropriation 606025354.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025354.000 WW UTILITIES          0.00     30159.78

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

08/24/2017218173 DUKE ENERGY 09/01/2017 41453          0.00          6.14    -178860.85         0.00A STONE CREEK LIFT          0.000920-3700-02-1

08/24/2017218183 DUKE ENERGY 09/01/2017 41454          0.00        355.34    -179216.19         0.00A 101 S NEW ALBANY ST          0.000620-2935-01-8

08/21/20172181929 VECTREN ENERGY

DELIVERY

09/01/2017 41455          0.00         19.77    -179235.96         0.00A 316 E UTICA STREET          0.0002-600497572-

5423845

08/21/2017218203 DUKE ENERGY 09/01/2017 41456          0.00       2617.60    -181853.56         0.00A LIFT STATION/WW          0.002610-3615-01-0

08/24/20172182134 CLARK COUNTY REMC 09/01/2017 41457          0.00       5332.51    -187186.07         0.00A LIFT STATIONS          0.0025123002

08/25/2017218233 DUKE ENERGY 09/07/2017 41490          0.00         33.96    -187220.03         0.00A MCDONALD LIFT STATION          0.001490-2942-01-8

08/08/20172182410 SELLERSBURG SEWER

& WATER

09/07/2017 41491          0.00         17.23    -187237.26         0.00A BEAN RD          0.00104279

08/08/20172182410 SELLERSBURG SEWER

& WATER

09/07/2017 41491          0.00        217.36    -187454.62         0.00A BEAN RD          0.00104266

08/31/201721825168 SILVER CREEK WATER

CORP.

09/15/2017 41514          0.00        685.15    -188139.77         0.00A SELLERSBURG UTILITY          0.00123302

09/09/20172182934 CLARK COUNTY REMC 09/25/2017 41570          0.00      12200.78    -200340.55         0.00A WW PLANT ELECTRIC          0.0025123007

09/15/2017218303 DUKE ENERGY 09/25/2017 41571          0.00         43.94    -200384.49         0.00A 301 HWY 31 FORCED MAIN          0.003850-3795-01-6

09/14/20172186129 VECTREN ENERGY

DELIVERY

09/26/2017 41666          0.00         69.06    -200453.55         0.00A 701 BEAN RD          0.0002-600497572-

5257444

09/21/20172186334 CLARK COUNTY REMC 09/26/2017 41692          0.00       5611.11    -206064.66         0.00A LIFT AND PUMPING          0.00192

09/20/2017218643 DUKE ENERGY 09/26/2017 41693          0.00        284.35    -206349.01         0.00A 316 E UTICA GARAGE          0.000620-2935-01-8

09/20/2017218653 DUKE ENERGY 09/26/2017 41694          0.00       2593.73    -208942.74         0.00A LIFT STATIONS          0.0026103615010

09/22/2017218663 DUKE ENERGY 09/28/2017 41701          0.00         71.75    -209014.49         0.00A STONECREEK LIFT          0.000920-3700-02-1

0.00 30159.780.00Appropriation # 606025354.000     Sub-Total 0.00
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SubTotal Appropriation 606025354.000 0.00 30159.780.000.00

**Appropriation 606025356.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025356.000 WW MAINT          0.00       440.00

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

TRANSFERRED

        0.00

ADJUSTMENT

        0.00

VEND# DATE APV #

EXPENDEDLIQUIDATED

NAME CHECK # DESCRIPTION BALANCEADJ/FWD

ADD/TR/

PO #TYPE AMOUNT AMOUNT

ENCUMBERED

AMOUNTINV DATE INVOICE #

08/31/201721840467 FARLEY, NICHOLE L 09/25/2017 41581          0.00        180.00     -10774.89         0.00A CLEANING WATER/SEWER          0.0020170831

08/24/201721840467 FARLEY, NICHOLE L 09/25/2017 41581          0.00         80.00     -10854.89         0.00A CLEANING WATER/SEWER          0.0020170824

08/17/201721840467 FARLEY, NICHOLE L 09/25/2017 41581          0.00        180.00     -11034.89         0.00A CLEANING TOWN          0.0020170817

0.00 440.000.00Appropriation # 606025356.000     Sub-Total 0.00

SubTotal Appropriation 606025356.000 0.00 440.000.000.00

**Appropriation 606025362.000

TITLE ENCUM MTD EXPENDED MTD

606025362.000 WW LIFT STATION REPAIRS          0.00     25561.95

APPROPRIATION CURRENT

        0.00

FORWARDED

        0.00

ADDITIONAL

        0.00

